008316

004277

131556

106419

058543

011377

039153

113974

202677

202302

321313

009616

139148

124994

073056

043591

231621

008392

136477
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Nom

DELMAS Pierre
BOISSEL Eric
BESSON Richard
KATERBAU Ragnar
DA SILVA Luis
GEORGET Patrick
BENOIT Dominique
COLLIGNON Denis
SENE Alain
TANCRAY Valentin
BOUSQUET Joel
DUVERNEY Jean-Michel
MAUPU Sébastien
ZAMBONI Michel
SCELLES Jonathan
NERON Vincent
ARNAUD Simon
DEMANGEON Alain
PLOMION Philippe

Club

MC Brioude
MC Villamblard
MC Yzeure

Association Team Conde M.V

MC de La Vallée de I'Oise
MX School 17

MC de Besancon-Gonsans
M. Foyer Rural de Faulx
Rando Trails Compiegnois
Taupont Enduro MC
Motocross Rueyres

MC Annemasse

Gironville 77

Agen Moto Verte

Cotentin Moto Sport

MC Goudelin Merzer

Amicale Moto Castelnovienne

MC3T
Beauvais MC

Machine

Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Barigo
Honda
Honda
Barigo
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki

Total

86
82
76
68
62
60
42
38
38
29
24
24
23
18
16
15
11
10
09

TAUPONT

17/04
25
22
18
14
20
13
00
12
09
00
00
00
11
00
16
15
00
10
00

CHAMPAGNAT

01/05
25
22
20
15
00
14
16
13
10
00
00
00
12
18
00
00
11
00
09

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

27/05
25
16
20
14
22
18
10
13
09
15
11
12
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

28/05
11
22
18
25
20
15
16
00
10
14
13
12
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEBRET

03/07

MONTAGNAC
D'AUBEROCHE

16/07

LOUIGNAC

28/08

BELLOU EN
HOULME

18/09

VILLEFRANCHE
DE ROUERGUE

09/10



